Branford Clean Energy Ad Hoc Committee 2025 Meeting Schedule

4 pm at the Community House, 2™ floor Conference Room

Mon, January 13
Mon, February 10
Mon, March 10
Mon, April 14

Mon, May 12

Mon, June 09
Mon, July 14

Mon, August 11
Mon, September 08
Mon, October 20
Mon, November 10

Mon, December 08



